Secure your copy today to gain early access to
insights that will empower your operations,
research, and product development.

Delivery Begins: 15 September 2025th 

Available in Hardbound Edition

Pre-Book Now! 

Published by Oil Technologists' Association of India .
2025

India: ₹15,000 (Fifteen Thousand Rupees Only)
Overseas: USD 400 (Four Hundred US Dollars)

Pre-booking Discount:
15% off for general buyers
25% off for students

Bulk and institutional rates are also available upon
request.

Pricing & Offers !

Acquire Technical insight by reading this single book